
 

 GOVERNMENT TENDER BULLETIN, 13 NOVEMBER 2020    No. 3132  89

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

The South African National Roads Agency SOC Limited (SANRAL) invites 
tenders for the provision of OFFICE FACILITY MANAGEMENT FOR 
THE SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL ROADS AGENCY SOC LIMITED 
NORTHERN REGION (38 IDA STREET, MENLO PARK, PRETORIA). 
This project is in the province of the Gauteng and in the City of Tshwane 
Metropolitan municipality and the approximate programme is a contract 
period of 60 months, estimated commencement date: 01 February 2021. 
Preferences are offered to tenderers who comply with the criteria stated 
in the Tender Data. Only tenderers with a B-BBEE contributor status level 
of 1, 2, 3 or 4 are eligible to tender. Joint Ventures (JV) are encouraged. 
Tenderers must submit, via email, the duly completed Form A 1.1 
Certificate of Intention to Submit a Tender within seven (7) days from the 
tender advertisement date. Failure to submit this certificate would result in 
the tenderer not receiving addenda or additional issued information and 
may result in the tenderer being non-responsive.

Gauteng: Depart-
ment of Transport: 
SANRAL NORTH-
ERN REGION : 
CONSTRUCTION

SANRAL NR2020/ 
006/ 68120/ 2004

2020-12-04 at 
11:00

Bids obtainable from: Tender documents are available from 13 November 
2020 at no cost in electronic format downloadable from the SANRAL 
website by the following link https://www.nra.co.za/service-provider-zone/
tenders/open-tenders/., Notes: Tender documents issued in electronic 
format in CD Microsoft © Office 2013 and Acrobat Adobe © 9.0 or similar 
compatible software..

Post or Deliver Bids to: The South African National Roads Agency SOC 
Ltd, 38 Ida Street, Menlo Park, Pretoria.. Telegraphic, telephonic, telex, 
e-mail, facsimile and late tenders will not be accepted. Tenders may only 
be submitted in the format as stated in the Tender Data. Requirements 
for completing, sealing, addressing, delivery, opening and assessment of 
tenders are stated in the Tender Data.
For technical information please contact: Andile Gogotya. Tel: 012 426 
6294. Fax: 012 348 1512 Email: gogotyaa@nra.co.za / procurementnr@
nra.co.za. Hours: 08: 00-16:00 Monday to Friday.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Andile Gogotya, 
Tel: 012 426 6294, Email: gogotyaa@nra.co.za / procurementnr@nra.
co.za, Hours: 08: 00-16:00 Monday to Friday.

There is no clarification meeting for this tender. A tenderer’s clarification 
presentation is available to download from the SANRAL website by the 
following link https://www.nra.co.za/service-provider-zone/tenders/open-
tenders/. 
Any questions or clarifications can be emailed to procurementnr@nra.
co.za..


